Bag Filters
Hengst Filtration MultiSack N95
Excerpt from PR-2014-0109-GB • Subject to modifications • R23-10/2023
Bag filter MultiSack N95
consist of Premium NANOWAVE® synthetic fibre
fleece with progressive depth structure, the spacers
ensure complete utilization of the full bag length; sea-
ling of spacer seams; as compared to rated air-flow

Filter
surface
[m2]
Volume
flow
[m3/h]
Initial pressure
drop
[Pa]
Energy class
certified by the
Eurovent 4/21
NEW filter class
as of
ISO 16890:2016
N95-6V/0600/10/05 592 592 600 10 7,5 3.400 133
C ISO ePM1 90 %
N95-5V/0600/08/05 490 592 600 8 6 2.800 133
 N95-3V/0600/05/05 287 592 600 5 3,8 1.700 133
 N95-2V/0600/05/05 287 287 600 5 1,9 850 133
 N95-1V/0600/10/05 287 287 600 10 3,8 1.700 133
 N95-6V/0600/08/05 592 592 600 8 6,0 3.400 125
C ISO ePM1 85 %
 N95-5V/0600/06/05 490 592 600 6 4,4 2.800 125
 N95-3V/0600/04/05 287 592 600 4 3,0 1.700 125
 N95-2V/0600/04/05 287 287 600 4 1,5 850 125
 N95-1V/0600/08/05 592 287 600 8 3,0 1.700 125
 N95-6V/0534/10/05 592 592 534 10 6,5 3.400 120
C ISO ePM1 85 %
 N95-5V/0534/08/05 490 592 534 8 5,2 2.800 120
 N95-3V/0534/05/05 287 592 534 5 3,2 1.700 120
 N95-2V/0534/05/05 287 287 534 5 1,6 850 120
 N95-1V/0534/10/05 592 287 534 10 3,2 1.700 120
 N95-6V/0380/10/05 592 592 380 10 4,5 3.400 180
D ISO ePM1 85 %
 N95-5V/0380/08/05 490 592 380 8 3,9 2.800 180
 N95-3V/0380/05/05 287 592 380 5 2,4 1.700 180
 N95-2V/0380/05/05 287 287 380 5 1,1 850 180
 N95-1V/0380/10/05 592 287 380 10 2,4 1.700 180